Championnat de France de Mondioring a Ingré les 31

aodt et ler septembre 2013

Juges: Echelon 3 MM. Stéphane Huber (Suisse), Dominique Piton, William
Langlois
H.A. : Laurent Degout - Victortien Dupuy - Jean-Michel Deroubaix (rempl.)
Juges: Echelon 1-2 M. Claude Dopp

H.A: : Hervé Jaffrain et Yoann Davard

Echelon 3
1 C.D. von der Abendweid
2 Bep
3 Erkus des Lycans d'Arget
4 Caiser des Deux Sabres
5 Axo du Ch. Des Figuiers
6 Heder van de Duvetorre
7 Fury du Dom. Des Pts Ducs
8 Commanche du Dom. Des Pts Ducs
9 Jotunheim Ugo
10 U2 de la Taniere d'Or
11 Etna des Loups de St. Benoit
12 Aiglon des Clans de la Pleine Lune
13 Vallespir du Musher
14 Baron de Vulcain
15 Volf du Musher
16 Djack des Légendaires Vanoca
17 Eddy des Tommyknockers
18 Val de Vulcain
19 Dexter du Cami de Catheric
20 Atila de Vulcain
21 Coca du Haut de I'Arize
CB  Delta du Dom. De Saint Lange
Echelon 2
1 Foxy du Blason a Croix d'Argent
2 El'Star des Fonds de Gueule
3 Barak du Cété Obscur
4 Elium de la Pte Renardiére
5 Enzo de Sofira d'Alsace
6 Erthon von Carolus Magnus
7 Ello du Vieux Marronnier
8 Boss du C6té Obscur
9 Eros de Sofira d'Alsace
10 Chabal du Musher
11 Desperadi du Musher
12 Django du Chéateau du Paradis
CB
1+2 Ebene
Echelon 1
1 Falko du Musher
2 Athos de Vulcain
3 Fenvers des Fonds de Gueule
4 Ghost du Vallon du Roucas
5 Fergie des Légendaires Vanova

Championnat

Coupe
BBMM Huber Roland 351.66
BBMM Le Pellec Thierry 327.50
BBMM  Fussner Myriam 3253 3
BBMM  Basnier Fabrice 323.00
BBMM  Touache Thierry 316.00
BBMM  Junot Bernard 314.00
BBMM Saia Alexandre 311.00
BBMM  Picaut Michel 307.00
BBMM Beyaert Martial 298.00
BBMM Lequeux Reynald 296.00
BBMM Cazorla Claude 288.00
BBMM  Mengouchi Driss 279.83
BBMM Long Sarah 279.30
BBMM Carré Christophe 273.33
BBTM  Schleininger Corine 271.33
BAM Lize Pascal 260.50
BBMM Carlat Marcel 260.00
BBMM  Bernard Jacky 255.50
BBMM Delval Pascal 235.00
BBMM  Martin Franck 229.00
BBMM ' Conard Roger 216.33
BBMM _Gondry
BBMF .~ Alazard Isab  elle 287.00
BHollF  Altmeyer Pierre 2 85.00
BBMM -Poirel Rachel 251.00
BBMM Houssat Nathalie 240.50
BBTM  Degout Henri 234.00
BHollIM Lefebvre Cédric 233.50
BBMF  Pauchet Didier 229.50
BBMM  Mioloche Frédéric 227.00
BBTM  Wermelinger Guy 219.00
BBTM  Melanchon Jenny 193.00
BBTM  Couchies Bruno 192.50
BAM Georges Francis 180.00
BBMF  Saguet
BBTM  Cron Claude 196.00
BBMM Baudot Philippe 195.00
BHollM Coste Christelle 193.50
BBMF Le Pellec Thierry 193.00
BAF Teulé Jean-Marc 188.00

356.810
347.800
337.000
338.210
332.530
326.470
325.840
321.830
318.730
315.230
313.000
303.020
306.080
305.020
295.690
283.930
287.980
288.310
275.020
270.010
261.920

280.960
284.710
259.790
252.460
252.080
241.630
240.920
239.750
231.880
218.710
213.960
206.080

193.130
192.380
194.080
193.170
191.130



Falko du Dom. Des Pts Ducs
Fax du Dom. Des Pts Ducs
Gottam du Vallon du Roucas
Etara des Sept Licornes

Felia de la Terre Saint-Jean
Elvis Dixy's Devils

Drakkar de la Meute d'Arcane
Egerie

Goten du Vallon du Roucas
Chaska

BMMM
BBMM
BBMM
BAF
BAF
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMF
BBMF

Danion Gwennaélle
Hervy Francis
Boulanger Julie
Ricourt Adrien
Mondou Jacques
Pruvost Isabelle
Denis Gérard

Leca Stéphanie

de Fabritus Lauriane
Bertrand Maryline

187.50
187.00
185.50
185.00
182.00
179.00
176.00
168.50
151.00
148.50

188.800
187.790
186.130
188.750
184.960
182.040
180.040
176.950
163.000
161.080



